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SUN MOUNTAIN

LODGE

2025 WEDDING PRICING AND INFORMATION

Sun Mountain Lodge Signature Saturday Wedding

The Bluff & Lodge Lawn
May

June

July & August
September’

October

Saturday events have a minimum guest count of 100 in July — September and 80 in May & October.

Sun Mountain Lodge Signature Midweek Wedding

The Bluff & Lodge Lawn
May

June

July & August
September

October

Sun Mountain Lodge Patterson Lake Saturday Wedding

Patterson Lake Lawn
May

June

July & August
September

October

Sun Mountain Lodge Patterson Lake Midweek Wedding

Patterson Lake Lawn
May

June

July & August
September

October

$5006 $4250
Sold Out

$8006 $6800
$7500

$5000

$4000
$5000
$6000
$5000
$3000

$4000
Sold Out
$5000
$4200
$4000

$2500
Sold Out
$4000
$4000
$3000

Ceremony location at Bluff is an additional cost to Patterson Lake Package. Requires reserving all 16 Patterson Lake Cabins for minimum of 2-nights.
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SUN MOUNTAIN
LODGE

All Sun Mountain Lodge Packages Include

Menu Tasting
A time for you to taste pre-selected items from our banquet menu.

Rehearsal the Day Before Event

Use of the ceremony space for rehearsal purposes the day before the event. Exact times will be scheduled 14 days
prior if not at the time of contracting.

Outdoor Ceremony Chairs

Banquet Tables, Linens, Chairs, Glassware, Tableware & Silverware
Use of our inventory of the above items. Clients can rent additional items at their discretion.

Food & Beverage

Food

Sun Mountain Lodge offers buffet, plated, and family-style meals. Couples should budget between $120 - $150+
per guest for a social hour including appetizers & beverages, and reception dinner.

Beverage

Sun Mountain Lodge offers hosted, cash, or hosted beverage packages. All alcoholic beverages must be provided
through SML. No outside alcohol is allowed.



