

2025 WEDDING PRICING AND INFORMATION

Sun Mountain Lodge Signature Saturday Wedding

The Bluff & Lodge Lawn

May	\$5000	\$4250
June	Sold Out	
July & August	\$8000	\$6800
September`	\$7500	
October	\$5000	

Saturday events have a minimum guest count of 100 in July – September and 80 in May & October.

Sun Mountain Lodge Signature Midweek Wedding

The Bluff & Lodge Lawn

May	\$4000
June	\$5000
July & August	\$6000
September	\$5000
October	\$3000

Sun Mountain Lodge Patterson Lake Saturday Wedding

Patterson Lake Lawn

May	\$4000
June	Sold Out
July & August	\$5000
September	\$4200
October	\$4000

Sun Mountain Lodge Patterson Lake Midweek Wedding

Patterson Lake Lawn

May	\$2500
June	Sold Out
July & August	\$4000
September	\$4000
October	\$3000

Ceremony location at Bluff is an additional cost to Patterson Lake Package. Requires reserving all 16 Patterson Lake Cabins for minimum of 2-nights.



All Sun Mountain Lodge Packages Include

Menu Tasting

A time for you to taste pre-selected items from our banquet menu.

Rehearsal the Day Before Event

Use of the ceremony space for rehearsal purposes the day before the event. Exact times will be scheduled 14 days prior if not at the time of contracting.

Outdoor Ceremony Chairs

Banquet Tables, Linens, Chairs, Glassware, Tableware & Silverware

Use of our inventory of the above items. Clients can rent additional items at their discretion.

Food & Beverage

Food

Sun Mountain Lodge offers buffet, plated, and family-style meals. Couples should budget between \$120 - \$150+ per guest for a social hour including appetizers & beverages, and reception dinner.

Beverage

Sun Mountain Lodge offers hosted, cash, or hosted beverage packages. All alcoholic beverages must be provided through SML. No outside alcohol is allowed.